
A.L.N.Rao Memorial Avurveda Medical College and Hospital 
Kachkal Road, Koppa-577126,Chikkamagalore 

KAYA CHIKITSA 

DEPARTMENT WISE IN PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN O1-12-2025 AND 31-12-2025 
Dept Name 

SHALYA TANTRA 

SHALAKYA TANTRA 

PRASOOTI TANTRA 

KAUMARA BRUTYA 

FEVER 

PANCHAKARMA 

AGADA TANTRA 

Phone:08265-221884 

Total 

No.Of patients 
Visited 

49 

30 

15 

27 

20 

43 

7 

191 

PRIN�IPAL 
A.L.N. RAO MEMORIAL AYURVEDIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 

KOPPA-577 126 



A.L.N.Rao Memorial Ayurveda Medical College and Hospital Kachkal Road, Koppa-577126,Chikkamagalore 

KAYA CHIKITSA 

DEPARTMENT WISE OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 2025-12-01 AND 2025-12-31 
Dept Name No.Of New patients No.Of Old patients 

Visited Visited 

SHALYA TANTRA 

SHALAKYA TANTRA 
PRASOOTI TANTRA 
KAUMARA BRUTYA 

PANCHAKARMA 
SWASTHAVRITTA 

FEVER 
Aatyayika(Casuality) 

AGADA TANTRA 

Total 

Dept Name 

Netra 

Ent&Others 

Total 

Phone:08265-221884 

119 

215 

602 

334 

369 

334 

328 

142 

584 

150 

166 

42 

No.Of New patients 
Visited 

2717 

31 

211 

32 

111 

63 

63 

23 

20 

213 

32 

No.Of Old patients 
Visited 

723 

SHALAYAKYA TANTRA SUB DEPARTMENT OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01-12-2025 AND 31-12-2025 

Total 

813 

480 

397 

401 

162 

79Z 

"PRINCIPAL 

182 

166 

42 

3440 

Total 

150 

247 

397 

A.L.N. RAO MENOAL AYURVEDIC 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 

KOPPA-577 126 


