



A.L.N.Rao Memorial Ayurveda Medical College and Hospital
Kachkal Road, Koppa-577126, Chikkamagalore
Phone: 08265-221884

DEPARTMENT WISE IN PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01-12-2025 AND 31-12-2025

Dept Name	No. Of patients Visited
KAYA CHIKITSA	<u>49</u>
SHALYA TANTRA	<u>30</u>
SHALAKYA TANTRA	<u>15</u>
PRASOOTI TANTRA	<u>27</u>
KAUMARA BRUTYA	<u>20</u>
PANCHAKARMA	<u>43</u>
FEVER	0
AGADA TANTRA	<u>7</u>
Total	191


Principal
A.L.N. RAO MEMORIAL AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
KOPPA-577 126



A.L.N.Rao Memorial Ayurveda Medical College and Hospital
Kachkal Road, Koppa-577126,Chikkamagalore
Phone:08265-221884

DEPARTMENT WISE OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 2025-12-01 AND 2025-12-31

Dept Name	No.Of New patients Visited	No.Of Old patients Visited	Total
KAYA CHIKITSA	<u>602</u>	<u>211</u>	<u>813</u>
SHALYA TANTRA	<u>369</u>	<u>111</u>	<u>480</u>
SHALAKYA TANTRA	<u>334</u>	<u>63</u>	<u>397</u>
PRASOOTI TANTRA	<u>328</u>	<u>73</u>	<u>401</u>
KAUMARA BRUTYA	<u>142</u>	<u>20</u>	<u>162</u>
PANCHAKARMA	<u>584</u>	<u>213</u>	<u>797</u>
SWASTHAVRITTA	<u>150</u>	<u>32</u>	<u>182</u>
Aatyayika(Casuality)	<u>166</u>	0	<u>166</u>
FEVER	0	0	0
AGADA TANTRA	<u>42</u>	0	<u>42</u>
Total	2717	723	3440

SHALAYAKYA TANTRA SUB DEPARTMENT OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01-12-2025 AND 31-12-2025

Dept Name	No.Of New patients Visited	No.Of Old patients Visited	Total
Netra	<u>119</u>	31	<u>150</u>
Ent&Others	<u>215</u>	32	<u>247</u>
Total	334	63	397


PRINCIPAL
5/4/26
A.L.N. RAO MEMORIAL AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
KOPPA-577 126